of tender for any corrigendum / addendum / amendment. 

A. GENERAL INFORMATION ABOUT THIS TENDER: 

1. Tender Reference 

no. & Date 

BPSCL/MM/25-26/C-086/NIT-179 dated 06.09.2025 

2. Description of Work Re-tubing of Condenser Tubes of TG#6. 

3. Estimated Cost Rs. 24,58,197.00  
(Rupees Twenty Four Lakhs Fifty Eight Thousand One Hundred and Ninety Seven  

Only) excluding GST. 

4. Earnest Money 

Deposit (EMD) 

Rs. 15,000.00  

(Rupees Fifteen Thousand only) 

5. Period of Contract One (01) Year from the date of commencement of work.  

6. Price basis FIRM Price during currency of the Contract 

7. Important Dates & 

Time 

As per the dates mentioned in Tender Details of e-Procurement Portal. 

8.